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AIMST University
univirery Academic Transcript

NAME :LIM JIAYING
N.R.LC.NO. :930603-02-6076
MATRIC NO. : 1100507
NATIONALITY : MALAYSIAN

ENROLLED :2012
CODE SUBJECT
Year 1 Semester 1

MHAH 21111 Basic Computer Applications
MHAH 21115 Sociological Perspeclives
MHAH 21117 General Psychology |

MHAH 21118 Introduction to Physics
MHPT 21120 Anatomy

MHPT 21122 Physiology

UNIV 21101 English |

MPW 1003 Malaysian Studies

Total Credit

Result

Year 1 Semester 2

MHAH 21110 Essentials of Human Biology

MHPT 21121 Applied Anatomy

MHPT 21123 Infroduction to Health Care System |
MHPT 21124 Pathology

MHPT 21127 Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy |
MHPT 21143 Biomechanics and Kinesiology
UNIV 22102 English Il

Total Credit

Resuit

Year 2 Semester 1

MHPT 22126 Cardio Respiratory Physiotherapy
MHPT 22129 Electrotherapy |

MHPT 22130 Exercise Therapy

MHPT 22132 Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy Il
UNIV 22103 English lll

MPU 2312 Moral Studies

Total Credit

Result

Status:

GRADE C/HOUR

T>>T>>r>

GPA
3.77

GPA
3.38

2.00
2,00
2.00

15(15)

CGPA
377

4.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
2.00

19 (34)

CGPA
3.74

3.00
2.00
4.00
4.00
2.00

15 (49)

CGPA
3.63

FACULTY
COURSE
LEVEL
CLASS
COMPLETED

CODE

Year 2
MHPT 22131
MHPT 22133
MHPT 22134
MHPT 22135
MHPT 22138
MHPT 23139
Total Credit
Result

Year3
MHPT 22128
MHPT 22180
MHPT 23113
MHPT 23117
MHPT 23136
MHPT 23137
MHPT 23140
MHPT 23141
MHPT 23142
Total Credit
Result

Year 3
MHPT 22181
Total Credit
Result

: FACULTY OF ALLIED HEALTH PROFESSIONS
: DIPLOMA IN PHYSIOTHERAPY

: DIPLOMA

: DISTINCTION

12015

SUBJECT

Semester 2

Systemic Disorder in Physiotherapy
Electrotherapy Il

Physiotherapy in Women's Health
Neurological Physiotherapy |
Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy Ill
Paediatrics Physiotherapy

Semester 1

Introduction to Health Care System Il
Clinical Placement |

Communication Skills

General Psychology Il

Counseling Skills

Physiotherapy in Acute Care

Geriatric Physiotherapy

Neurological Physiotherapy Il
Occupational Health and Sports Injury

Semester 2
Clinical Placement II

TOTAL CREDITS ATTEMPTED & EARNED:

TOTAL MQA PAPERS PASSED:

TOTAL MQA & UNIVERSITY ELECTIVE PAPERS EXEMPTED:
OVERALL CREDITS:

Final Cumulative Grade Points Average (CGPA): 3.75

The student has successfully completed the Diploma in Physiotherapy programme.

His/Her conduct and character while as a student in this University was Good.

End of Undergraduate Record & End of Complete Transcript Record

Assoc. Prof. Dr. K;
Registrar

resan V. Sathasivam

GRADE C/HOUR

A-
B+

GPA
3.90

GPA
4.00

3.00
3.00

1300
13 (97)
CGPA

3.75

Transcript Print Date: 2 October 2015

Examinations Division - AIMST University

Semeling, 08100 Bedong, Kedah. Tel. 04-4298000 Fax. 04-4298008. Email: chooseaimst@aimst.edu.my Web: waww aimst.edu.my



